
 

Winter & Spring 2019 Calendar Highlights 

Monday, January 7 – Return to school 

Tuesday, January 8 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Thursday, January 10 – Staff Meeting –No Extended Day 

Monday, January 14 – Soccer for 3s/VPK and M&M Enrichment begins (12 Weeks)  

Wednesday, January 16 – Family Chapel 

Monday, January 21 – Martin Luther King Day – No School 

Tuesday, January 22 – All Other Enrichments begin (12 Weeks) 

Tuesday & Thursday, January 22 & 24 – Katie Kaufman B&W candid photos 

Friday, February 1 – Parent/teacher conferences/No School 

Monday, February 4 – In-house registration for Fall 2019/2020 begins 

Monday, February 11 – Open enrollment for Fall 2019/2020 begins 

Tuesday, February 12 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Wednesday, February 13 – Family Chapel – Mission: collect canned goods  

Monday, February 18 – Presidents Day/No School 

Wednesday, February 20 - Patriot’s Day Parade at 12:45 pm/No Extended Day 

Monday – Friday, March 4-8 – Scholastic Book Fair opens 

Saturday, March 9 – Spring Clean-up Day – 9:00am-2:00pm 

Tuesday, March 12 - PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Tuesday & Thursday, March 12 & 14 – Nemours Vision Screening 

Friday, March 15 - Friday, March 22 – Spring break/No School 

Wednesday, March 27 – Family Chapel - Mission: collect canned goods 

Tuesday & Thursday, March 26 & 28 – Class group photos 

Tuesday, April 9 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Saturday, April 13 – Spring Fling/Silent Auction - 11:00 am–2:00 pm 

Tuesday, April 16 – Butterfly Encounter – threes and VPK only  

Wednesday, April 17 – Family chapel- Mission: collect canned/boxed foods 

Friday, April 19 – Good Friday/No School 

Tuesday, April 30 – Teacher Appreciation Luncheon/No Extended Day 

Wednesday, May 8 – Last family chapel  

Tuesday, May 14 – PAC meeting – 9:30 am 

Wednesday, May 15 – VPK End of Year Chapel Celebration – 12:00 Noon 

Week of May 20-24 – Class Splash Parties week 

Thursday, May 23 – VPK Splash Party 

Monday, May 27 - Memorial Day/No School 

Thursday, May 30 - Last day of school/No Extended Day 

Monday, June 10 – Summer Camp Begins! (6 sessions) 
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